
Kaiser Permanente Colfax Marathon - Shortcut - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Lilly Eaton            F 20-29        1/2   11:17       19:10
2     Tyler Allaire          M 1-12        1/32   11:26       19:26
3     Mitchell Martinez      M 1-12        2/32   11:49       20:06
4     Fayth Masone           F 1-12        1/23   12:41       21:34
5     Payton Masone          F 1-12        2/23   12:42       21:35
6     Mark Hernandez         M 40-49        1/3   12:45       21:40
7     Laura Gordon           F 30-39       1/12   12:46       21:43
8     Cole Gordon            M 1-12        3/32   12:47       21:43
9     Jamie Thomas           F 40-49        1/8   12:51       21:50
10    Benjamin Stiles        M 1-12        4/32   12:53       21:53
11    Jason Lee              M 1-12        5/32   13:07       22:18
12    Landen Kessler         M 1-12        6/32   13:25       22:48
13    Sophia Weemhoff        F 1-12        3/23   13:26       22:50
14    Jacob Strong           M 1-12        7/32   13:32       22:59
15    Ethan Lincoln          M 1-12        8/32   13:53       23:35
16    Caleb Stanley          M 1-12        9/32   13:53       23:35
17    Coleman Teasdale       M 1-12       10/32   14:00       23:47
18    Alexander Fuhrmeister  M 1-12       11/32   14:17       24:16
19    Oliver Fuhrmeister     M 1-12       12/32   14:19       24:20
20    Chris Butler           M 30-39        1/4   14:42       24:59
21    Caylin Butler          F 1-12        4/23   14:42       24:59
22    Declan Vigil           M 1-12       13/32   14:46       25:06
23    Tiamcheng Zhou         M 1-12       14/32   14:54       25:20
24    Evan Sammauro          M 1-12       15/32   14:57       25:24
25    Sabrina Salazar        F 1-12        5/23   14:59       25:28
26    John Carpenter         M 60-69        1/1   15:03       25:34
27    Kelly McBerry          F 30-39       2/12   15:15       25:55
28    Dylan McBerry          M 1-12       16/32   15:16       25:57
29    Zachary Gao            M 1-12       17/32   15:46       26:47
30    Paige Pentecost        F 1-12        6/23   16:00       27:11
31    Porter Sturno          M 1-12       18/32   16:07       27:24
32    Andrew Sturno          M 40-49        2/3   16:07       27:24
33    Misha Sturno           F 30-39       3/12   16:08       27:24
34    Owen Weihe             M 1-12       19/32   16:09       27:28
35    Crystal Johnson        F 1-12        7/23   16:12       27:33
36    Amanda Haas            F 30-39       4/12   16:13       27:34
37    Jackson Haas           M 1-12       20/32   16:14       27:35
38    Casen Matic            M 1-12       21/32   16:17       27:40
39    Danielle Dawson        F 1-12        8/23   16:24       27:53
40    Keith Dawson           M 40-49        3/3   16:25       27:53
41    Annya Monserrat        F 13-19        1/1   16:25       27:54
42    Lisa Park              F 20-29        2/2   16:25       27:54
43    Elli Thomson           F 1-12        9/23   16:27       27:58
44    Cooper Johnson         M 1-12       22/32   16:52       28:40
45    Bradley Martinez       M 13-19        1/1   16:57       28:48
46    Brandy Pentecost       F 30-39       5/12   16:58       28:50
47    Lorraine Martinez      F 40-49        2/8   16:58       28:50
48    Garett Pentecost       M 1-12       23/32   16:58       28:50
49    Lauren Waggoner        F 1-12       10/23   17:11       29:13
50    Christin Bogg          F 30-39       6/12   17:12       29:15
51    Gavin Bogg             M 1-12       24/32   17:13       29:15
52    Sam Eikenberry         M 1-12       25/32   17:27       29:40
53    Julie Dawson           F 40-49        3/8   17:48       30:15
54    Lindsay Buschmann      F 1-12       11/23   17:59       30:35
55    Anna Tornquist         F 1-12       12/23   18:14       31:00
56    Kevin Naggamani        M 30-39        2/4   18:15       31:01
57    Noor Naggamani         F 1-12       13/23   18:15       31:01
58    Jennifer Braden        F 40-49        4/8   18:37       31:38
59    Ariona Armijo          F 1-12       14/23   18:40       31:43
60    Andrianna Apodaca      F 1-12       15/23   18:40       31:43
61    Trish Chavez           F 30-39       7/12   18:46       31:54
62    Jarret Chavez          M 1-12       26/32   18:47       31:55
63    Emma Strong            F 1-12       16/23   18:48       31:58
64    Kim Lothringer         F 50-59        1/3   18:53       32:06
65    Joe Lothringer         M 50-59        1/3   18:54       32:07
66    Cheryl Davis           F 50-59        2/3   19:02       32:21
67    Tony Davis             M 50-59        2/3   19:02       32:22
68    Ava Noyes              F 1-12       17/23   19:03       32:23
69    Cecilia Volk           F 1-12       18/23   19:03       32:23
70    Rebecca White          F 30-39       8/12   19:04       32:24
71    Sherrie Andersen       F 60-69        1/2   19:15       32:43
72    Barbara Fraser         F 40-49        5/8   19:15       32:44
73    Daniel Salazar         M 1-12       27/32   19:31       33:10
74    Mya Beltran            F 30-39       9/12   19:35       33:16
75    Martha Farago          F 50-59        3/3   19:42       33:29
76    Art Rogers             M 30-39        3/4   19:45       33:35
77    Bridgette Editone      F 30-39      10/12   19:59       33:59
78    MacKenzie Bergeson     F 1-12       19/23   20:08       34:14
79    Felicia Griffin        F 30-39      11/12   20:11       34:19
80    Scott Wilson           M 20-29        1/1   20:12       34:19
81    Hassan Latif           M 50-59        3/3   20:12       34:20
82    Cheri Griffin          F 1-12       20/23   20:13       34:22
83    Janet Borders          F 40-49        6/8   20:18       34:30
84    Sachin Suresh          M 1-12       28/32   20:40       35:08
85    Alexander Squire       M 1-12       29/32   21:28       36:29
86    Micah Besaw            M 1-12       30/32   21:29       36:31
87    Jennifer Squire        F 30-39      12/12   21:31       36:35
88    Deb Besaw              F 40-49        7/8   21:32       36:35
89    Clayton Kollmeyer      M 1-12       31/32   21:36       36:43
90    Zoey Johnson           F 1-12       21/23   21:59       37:22
91    Cali Wyman             F 1-12       22/23   22:02       37:27
92    Mark Masoni            M 30-39        4/4   22:08       37:38
93    Madison Burger         F 1-12       23/23   22:14       37:47
94    J Dreibelbis           M 70-UP        1/1   22:44       38:38
95    Marylouise Dreibelbis  F 60-69        2/2   22:44       38:38
96    Julie Busby            F 40-49        8/8   22:45       38:40
97    Cody McGlew            M 1-12       32/32   34:13       58:10
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